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hockey ® Mos

XOKKeM MOCKBbI

Xokken Mocksbl

Ce3oH: oa: 2009. TypHup: MepeeHcTBo BY O «MockoBckas akagemusi Xokkes». 16.08.2024 - 31.08.2024

caK

Monesble

KaneHaapb

Bpatapu

MpoTokon MaTya

Ce3soH 2024-2025
CesoH 2023-2024

Cnaprak 2010

TpeHepckuii cocTaB

[ara: 22.08.2024 Bpewms: 15:00 Typ: 1

(2:1; 1:1; 2:0)

6 wrpad 30

ApeHa: JL| «CHexHble 6apcbl»

Ce3soH 2022-2023
Ce3soH 2021-2022
CesoH 2020-2021
CesoH 2019-2020
CesoH 2018-2019
CesoH 2017-2018
CesoH 2016-2017
CesoH 2015-2016
CesoH 2014-2015
CesoH 2013-2014

)

LUKOJIbHbIA 3AYET

Cratyc o]/ 6] Cratyc o7 [e] :"
[MaBHbI TpeHep Ps6os CemeH [MaBHbI TpeHep MBaHuos Bnagumup MockBa
Tpexep CenusaHos Cepreit Tpexep Tonctbix Cepren
Bpatapu *
= 5
Wrpok Bpewms i Wrpok Bpewms nw
33 CyukoB [106pbIHst 00:00 - 45:00 2 83 Kyct lamup 00:00 - 45:00 5
1- nepvog
Komanpa Bpemsi  Cuer WUC/mnuu  AsTop e
&5 | Cnaprak 2010 01:52  1:0 10 Ierkos MeTp (56 CtenaHoB JleoHua )
& Pycs 03:23 1:1 27 Nacosckuii Anekcanap (16 Maenos Becesonop, 7 NsruH Meoprui)
&% | Cnaprak 2010 07:19  2:1 10 Ierkos MeTp (97 AsatowkuH ApceHuii 56 CtenaHos lleonna)
Wy | Cnaprak 2010 14:48 2 MUH 30 Pesenos Pyctem (Tonyok Ha 6opT) ®
2-i nepvoa
KomaHpa Bpemsi  Cuer UC/MuH  AsTOop
& Pycs 19:35  2:2 27 Iacosekuii Anekcanap (7 Narux Feopruii )
&5 | Cnaprak 2010 20:52  3:2 97 AeptowwikunH Apcenuii (56 CtenaHos Jleonua 10 Jlerkos Metp)
W  Pycs 26:53 5 MUH 12 MapkuH AHgpeit (Mrpa BbICOKO NMOAHSATOWM KIOLLKOW)
W  Pycs 26:53 5 MUH 12 MapkuH AHppeit (Mrpa BbICOKO NMOAHSTOWM KIOLLKOW)
3-11 nepvog
Komanpa Bpemsa  Cuer NC/MuH AsTOp
&5 | Cnaprak 2010 3048  4:2 29 KosbmeHko mutpuii (11 Cupoperko Anekcanap 53 Kopones Aptem)
W | Pych 31:35 20 MuH 12 MapkuH AHapeit (OucumnnuHapHblid 4o KoHUa maTtya)
W,  Cnaprak 2010 36:18 2 MUH 56 CtenaHos JleoHns (3agepxka conepHuka)
W,  Cnaprak 2010 40:15 2 MUH 11 CupopeHko Anekcangp (Yaap KntoLkon)
ﬂ!i Cnaprak 2010 41:01 5:2 -1 97 AsatowwkuH Apcenuin (10 Jlerkos MeTp )
Cnaptak 2010 Pycb
# Moz  damunus Ums poﬁ;;imﬂ # Mo3  damunus Ums poﬁ;;im
33 Bp  Cyuko [Jo6pbiHs 17.05.2010 20 Bp | 'puropbes Aptem 29.05.2009
58 Bp  Arees Erop 12.08.2010 79 Bp | bBakaHeB Tumodeit 27.12.2009
83 Bp  BuHHuK MBaH 10.09.2010 83 Bp | Kyct Oamup 29.10.2009
5 Baw | KanawHukos Tumodeit 01.01.2010 3 Han | WecTakoB Muxaun 31.07.2009
7 Han | CupotkuH MNnatoH 07.05.2010 4 Han  KoHokoToB AnekcaHap 20.10.2009
10 Han | Jlerkos MeTp 14.01.2010 7 Han | larun Feoprui 31.03.2009
" Han | Cupopenko AnekcaHap 22.02.2010 8 Han | WunuH AnekcaHap 10.02.2009
13 3aw, | KysHeuos Hukuta 10.02.2010 10 Han @ CemeHos VBaH 11.08.2009
17 Han | YepHukos JleB 25.10.2010 1 3aw,  HypmyxameTos [laHun 09.04.2009
21 Han | Haymos OmuTpuii 21.02.2010 12 Han | MapkuH Angpein 23.05.2009
29 Han | KosabmeHKko OmuTpuii 14.04.2010 16 Han  Maenoe Bcesonopg 29.09.2009
30 3aw, | Pesenos Pyctem 20.04.2010 17 3aw  3aageepHiok MeTp 03.09.2009
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# Mo3
34 Han
53 Han
54 Han
55 Han
56 Han
75 3auw
77 3aw
79 Han
81 3auw
88 3awy
93 3auwy
97 Han

Ddamunus Uvs

INuneHes AnekcaHap
Kopones Aptem
KoHopesos Matsen
Bacunesckuin Masen
CrenaHos JleoHug

HukntH Muxann

MnbcaHoB MuHTUMEp

Wcaes Muxaunn
loneHko Unbsi
Monos Makcum
BaparoB Hukuta

AsatoLLKUH ApceHuii

Cynelickas 6puraga

[ata
poXaeHust

12.02.2010
03.03.2010
15.04.2010
06.10.2010
23.01.2010
28.01.2010
24.07.2010
24.01.2010
24.03.2010
27.05.2010
02.01.2010
05.08.2010

Cynpst

[MaBHbIl cyabst

JInHenHbIV cyabs

JInHenHbI cyabs

[ol7e)
TapaHos B. [.

Xopop I. A.

Mumerosa M. O.

4056 =
a2 &

715 §

23
27
29
32
36
70
7
78
82
86
88
91
99

Xokken Mocksbl

Damunus Uvs

Kymaues Erop

NsicoBckuit AnekcaHap

Kakywapase [asug
Natbiwes Vsax
Epmonosuy Pomax
XKurynun Omutpuin
LLinpokos Oner
Kopotkos AHapein
CnapkoB Unbsa
Yyamnun Muxamn
Mengenes OmuTpuin
CmupHoB ApTem

ly6apes Hukuta

35725611
5081
b.ru

[ata
poXaeHus

04.06.2009
25.04.2009
02.07.2009
10.10.2009
15.03.2009
14.07.2009
16.02.2009
03.06.2009
27.02.2009
05.10.2009
25.04.2009
11.09.2009
16.09.2009
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https://metrika.yandex.ru/stat/?id=80080105&from=informer
http://www.1gb.ru/?cnt=84295

